
Plac Namn HCP Omgång

1 Mannerberg Lennart 20,0 5

2 Isacson Bengt 25,1 5

3 Johansson Rolf 29,6 5

4 Jönsson Jan JJ 18,8 5

T5 Sandgren Ulf 12,6 5

T5 Lööf Larserik 24,5 4

7 Skogman Arne 25,0 4

T8 Larsson Inge 25,2 5

T8 Härström Ronnie 14,4 5

T10 Ohlsson Mats 26,0 5

T10 Johansson Tomas 17,1 5

T12 Johnsson Roger 25,7 5

T12 Forss Per-Erik 28,5 4

T12 Wiberg Bengt 25,5 3

T15 Crafoord Henrik 15,4 5

T15 Carlsson Tomas 14,8 4

T17 Tasdelen Armin 22,0 5

T17 Nilsson Karl-Gustav 24,6 5

T17 Kjellsson Stefan 16,3 5

T20 Bengtsson Ken 25,3 5

T20 Woods Michael 13,1 5

T22 Andersson Bengt 26,7 5

T22 Bergqvist K-G 22,0 5

T22 Wilhelmsson Arne 23,0 4

T22 Olsson Leif 13,9 3

T26 Olsson Anders 9,2 4

T26 Elmquist Jan-Åke 19,1 4

T26 Jönsson Stefan 15,0 4

T26 Edström Lars-Göran 25,6 3

30 Keyser Leif 20,9 4

T31 Borneus Bengt-Anders 19,0 3

T31 Eriksson Per-Inge 14,3 3

33 Karlsson Paul 28,4 4

T34 Svensson Alf 28,4 3

T34 Andresen Rolf 25,1 3

36 Janhall Mats 29,4 5

37 Harryson Per-Åke 23,6 4

T38 Fransson Göran 21,9 4

T38 Fritzdorf Johan 27,2 4

T38 Bertilsson Gerry 26,8 3

41 Sandström Kjell 27,6 3

T42 Olofsson Christer 25,5 5

T42 Åkesson Gunnar 35,4 5

44 Österberg Göran 19,0 3

45 Torstensson Helmer 30,0 3



46 Olsson Stig-Arne 22,8 3

47 Cedell Bengt 31,6 3
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Resultat OOM Vårbollen 2024

Plac Namn HCP Omgång Resultat

1 Mannerberg Lennart 20,0 5 202

2 Isacson Bengt 25,1 5 203

3 Johansson Rolf 29,6 5 208

4 Jönsson Jan JJ 18,8 5 213

T5 Sandgren Ulf 12,6 5 215

T5 Lööf Larserik 24,5 4 215

7 Skogman Arne 25,0 4 216

T8 Larsson Inge 25,2 5 217

T8 Härström Ronnie 14,4 5 217

T10 Ohlsson Mats 26,0 5 218

T10 Johansson Tomas 17,1 5 218

T12 Johnsson Roger 25,7 5 221

T12 Forss Per-Erik 28,5 4 221

T12 Wiberg Bengt 25,5 3 221

T15 Crafoord Henrik 15,4 5 222

T15 Carlsson Tomas 14,8 4 222

T17 Tasdelen Armin 22,0 5 223

T17 Nilsson Karl-Gustav 24,6 5 223

T17 Kjellsson Stefan 16,3 5 223

T20 Bengtsson Ken 25,3 5 224

T20 Woods Michael 13,1 5 224


